
2024 THAILAND OPEN FIGURE SKATING TROPHY
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
INTERMEDIATE NOVICE WOMEN FREE SKATING

printed:   03.05.2024 22:32

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

1 Yu-Hsin LIN TPE 30 42.02 21.62 20.40 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.21 1 1 0 1 1 3.61
2 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.17 1 1 1 1 1 2.97
3 2Lz 2.10 0.21 1 1 0 1 1 2.31
4 2S 1.30 0.04 0 1 0 0 1 1.34
5 2F 1.80 0.24 1 1 0 2 2 2.04
6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.50 2 2 1 2 2 3.00
7 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 1 1 1 2 2 3.67
8 CSSp2 2.30 0.38 2 1 1 2 2 2.68

19.20 21.62

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00
Presentation 1.70 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00
Skating Skills 1.70 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.40

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

2 Emma CHEN TPE 6 40.09 20.82 19.27 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.21 1 1 1 0 2 4.01
2 2F+2T 3.10 0.18 1 1 1 1 1 3.28
3 2S 1.30 0.04 0 0 1 1 0 1.34
4 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 1 1 0 -1 1 2.45
5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.07 -1 0 0 -1 0 2.03
6 1A 1.10 0.11 1 1 1 0 1 1.21
7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 1 1 1 1 2 3.50
8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.50 2 2 2 2 1 3.00

19.20 20.82

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.83
Presentation 1.70 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75
Skating Skills 1.70 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.27

Deductions: 0.00
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JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

3 Chichaya RUNGRATTANAPRASERT THA 13 39.65 20.45 19.70 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.55 2 2 1 1 2 5.15
2 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 1.89
3 2F+1A+SEQ 2.90 0.24 1 1 2 1 2 3.14
4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 1 0 1 2 1 3.50
5 2A< F 2.64 -1.32 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.32
6 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1 1 1 1 1 1.87
7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 -2 -1 1 1 0 2.50
8 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 -3 -2 0 -1 0 1.08

20.64 20.45

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75
Presentation 1.70 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75
Skating Skills 1.70 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.70

Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 
Rank Name Nation Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

4 Chiao-Tung TSAI TPE 19 38.76 19.78 18.98 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.30 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 2.80
2 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 2.80
3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 1.89
4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.42 2 2 1 2 0 2.92
5 2F 1.80 0.18 1 1 1 1 1 1.98
6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 2 2 2 2 2 4.00
7 2S 1.30 -0.13 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 1.17
8 CSSp1 1.90 0.32 2 1 2 2 1 2.22

18.50 19.78

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75
Presentation 1.70 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.83
Skating Skills 1.70 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.98

Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

5 Chloe Diane Janelle DELANGRE TPE 29 38.51 20.09 18.42 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.06 0 -1 -3 0 0 3.04
2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 2.10
3 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 1 2 1 1 1 3.50
4 2F+1A+SEQ 2.90 0.18 1 1 1 1 1 3.08
5 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 1 1 1 2 1 2.53
6 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1 1 1 1 1 1.87
7 2S 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.30
8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 0 1 0 2 1 2.67

18.90 20.09

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.75 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.58
Presentation 1.70 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.67
Skating Skills 1.70 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.42

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

6 Aidana KNASSILOVA KAZ 8 37.63 19.42 18.71 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2A< F 2.64 -1.32 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.32
2 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.11 0 1 1 1 0 2.91
3 2F 1.80 0.06 0 0 1 0 1 1.86
4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2 1 0 1 1 2.53
5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 0.00 0 0 0 -1 0 3.40
6 2Lze e 1.68 -0.28 -1 -2 -1 -3 -2 1.40
7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 0 1 -2 0 -3 2.33
8 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 1 1 2 1 2 3.67

20.12 19.42

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 3.00 3.75 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.75
Presentation 1.70 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.67
Skating Skills 1.70 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.71

Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50
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2024 THAILAND OPEN FIGURE SKATING TROPHY
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
INTERMEDIATE NOVICE WOMEN FREE SKATING
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

7 Giuliana Angeli DINOPOL PHI 23 37.07 18.94 18.13 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1 1 1 1 1 1.21
2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 2.10
3 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.11 0 0 1 1 1 2.91
4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 1 1 2 2 1 2.83
5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 1 0 1 1 1 3.50
6 2F 1.80 0.18 1 1 1 1 1 1.98
7 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 2.60
8 SSp2 1.60 0.21 2 1 1 2 1 1.81

17.50 18.94

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50
Presentation 1.70 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.58
Skating Skills 1.70 2.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.13

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

8 Esther Yi Xuan CHONG MAS 18 36.54 20.04 17.00 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2A 3.30 -0.11 0 0 -1 -1 1 3.19
2 A 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
3 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 3.80
4 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 1 1 1 1 1 2.53
5 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 3.10
6 2S 1.30 -0.13 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 1.17
7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 1 0 1 1 1 3.50
8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 1 1 1 2 1 2.75

19.30 20.04

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.33
Presentation 1.70 2.75 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25
Skating Skills 1.70 2.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.00

Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50
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2024 THAILAND OPEN FIGURE SKATING TROPHY
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
INTERMEDIATE NOVICE WOMEN FREE SKATING

printed:   03.05.2024 22:32

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

9 Marina MAKARENKO UAE 26 36.47 17.49 18.98 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0 0 0 1 1 0.52
2 2Lz!+2Lo ! 3.80 -0.21 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 3.59
3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3 0.73
4 2S 1.30 0.04 1 0 1 0 0 1.34
5 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 2.92
6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 1 -1 -3 2 -1 2.42
7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 3.50
8 2Lz* * 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
9 LSp2 1.90 0.57 3 3 3 3 3 2.47

17.20 17.49

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.83
Presentation 1.70 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75
Skating Skills 1.70 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.98

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

10 Jirayada ARPAKET THA 37 35.66 19.35 16.31 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 1.89
2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.06 0 0 -3 0 -1 3.04
3 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 2.80
4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 1 0 1 2 1 2.75
5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 1 0 1 1 1 3.50
6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 1.62
7 2S 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 1.30
8 CSSp2 2.30 0.15 1 0 0 1 1 2.45

18.90 19.35

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25
Presentation 1.70 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.17
Skating Skills 1.70 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.31

Deductions: 0.00
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2024 THAILAND OPEN FIGURE SKATING TROPHY
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
INTERMEDIATE NOVICE WOMEN FREE SKATING

printed:   03.05.2024 22:32

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

11 Ciao Yi LIU TPE 27 35.32 18.82 17.00 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2A< F 2.64 -1.32 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.32
2 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 1 0 0 2 1 2.01
3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 0 0 -1 0 1 2.10
4 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 3.50
5 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 2.92
6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 3.50
7 2S 1.30 -0.13 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 1.17
8 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 1 -1 0 0 0 2.30

19.82 18.82

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.33
Presentation 1.70 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.42
Skating Skills 1.70 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.00

Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 
Rank Name Nation Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

12 Angela Urvashi NORIN THA 9 35.08 19.13 16.45 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.20 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 3.20
2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 3.10
3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2 0 1 2 1 2.83
4 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1 1 1 1 0 1.87
5 2S 1.30 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 1.30
6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 1 1 0 1 1 3.50
7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 2.10
8 FSSp2 F 2.30 -1.07 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5 1.23

19.20 19.13

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25
Presentation 1.70 2.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25
Skating Skills 1.70 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.45

Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50
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2024 THAILAND OPEN FIGURE SKATING TROPHY
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
INTERMEDIATE NOVICE WOMEN FREE SKATING

printed:   03.05.2024 22:32

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

13 Malaika Khadija FATIHA INA 10 34.95 18.24 17.71 -1.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2A< F 2.64 -1.32 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.32
2 2A<< F 1.10 -0.55 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.55
3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 1.70
4 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2 1 1 1 1 2.53
5 2F+1A+SEQ 2.90 0.06 0 1 1 0 0 2.96
6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 0 2 2 1 2 3.83
7 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 2.60
8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 0 1 1 1 1 2.75

18.74 18.24

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.50 3.50 4.50 3.25 3.50 3.42
Presentation 1.70 2.50 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.58
Skating Skills 1.70 2.50 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.71

Deductions: Falls -1.00 (2) -1.00

 
Rank Name Nation Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

14 Nathania Kinarizzah INSYIRAH INA 11 33.75 17.17 16.58 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.44 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 4.16
2 2A 3.30 -0.11 0 -1 -1 0 0 3.19
3 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 -1 -1 0 1 0 1.45
4 1A 1.10 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 1.10
5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 1 0 0 1 0 3.17
6 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 2.80
7 2S 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.30
8 FCCoSp 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00

17.60 17.17

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.08
Presentation 1.70 3.25 3.75 2.75 3.50 3.75 3.50
Skating Skills 1.70 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.58

Deductions: 0.00
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2024 THAILAND OPEN FIGURE SKATING TROPHY
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
INTERMEDIATE NOVICE WOMEN FREE SKATING

printed:   03.05.2024 22:32

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

15 Hiu Gi AU HKG 3 31.36 16.84 15.02 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.20 0.07 0 0 0 1 1 3.27
2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.06 0 -1 -1 0 0 3.04
3 2F 1.80 0.12 1 0 0 1 1 1.92
4 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.85
5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 0 0 0 -1 0 2.00
6 1A 1.10 -0.18 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 0.92
7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 1 1 0 1 1 3.50
8 SSp1 1.30 0.04 1 0 0 1 0 1.34

17.20 16.84

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.92
Presentation 1.70 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.00 2.92
Skating Skills 1.70 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.02

Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 
Rank Name Nation Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

16 Sienna DAVIS AUS 36 31.29 15.92 15.87 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lz!+2Lo ! 3.80 -0.21 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 3.59
2 2F< F 1.44 -0.72 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.72
3 2S 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.30
4 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 1 1 0 0 1 2.45
5 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.14 0 -1 -1 0 -1 3.26
6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 2 0 2 1 0 3.50
7 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.10
8 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00

16.34 15.92

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.00
Presentation 1.70 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25
Skating Skills 1.70 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.87

Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50
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2024 THAILAND OPEN FIGURE SKATING TROPHY
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
INTERMEDIATE NOVICE WOMEN FREE SKATING
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

17 Caitlyn RYAN AUS 34 30.90 14.95 16.45 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2S 1.30 -0.35 -4 -1 -3 -3 -2 0.95
2 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.07 0 0 -1 -1 0 3.33
3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 2.10
4 2F+1A+SEQ 2.90 -0.06 0 0 0 -1 -1 2.84
5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.70
6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 2.25
7 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.50
8 CSSpB 1.60 -0.32 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 1.28

18.50 14.95

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.75 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.25
Presentation 1.70 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.25
Skating Skills 1.70 3.00 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.45

Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 
Rank Name Nation Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

18 Angie Michelle GONZALEZ GARDUNO MEX 28 30.55 15.89 15.16 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2F+1A+SEQ 2.90 0.00 0 1 -1 0 0 2.90
2 2F F 1.80 -0.90 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.90
3 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 2.60
4 FCCSp2 2.30 0.15 1 -1 0 1 1 2.45
5 2S* * 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.70
7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 1 1 0 0 0 3.17
8 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.33 -1 -1 -2 1 -3 2.17

16.80 15.89

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.92
Presentation 1.70 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.00
Skating Skills 1.70 2.75 3.00 3.50 2.50 3.25 3.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.16

Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50
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2024 THAILAND OPEN FIGURE SKATING TROPHY
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
INTERMEDIATE NOVICE WOMEN FREE SKATING

printed:   03.05.2024 22:32

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

19 Lena Aiga TAY SGP 12 30.03 14.73 15.30 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Loq+2T< < 2.74 -0.68 -4 -3 -4 -4 -4 2.06
2 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 0 0 0 1 1 2.07
3 2Lo<+1A+SEQ < 2.46 -0.27 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 2.19
4 2Lze< < 1.26 -0.50 -4 -4 -4 -5 -4 0.76
5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 0 0 1 0 1 3.17
6 2F< < 1.44 -0.38 -3 -2 -3 -4 -2 1.06
7 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 0 0 0 1 1 2.38
8 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 1.04

16.50 14.73

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.08
Presentation 1.70 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00
Skating Skills 1.70 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.92
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.30

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

20 Prim SOBHANAVSU THA 4 29.70 14.26 15.44 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3 0.73
2 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 0 0 0 1 -1 2.80
3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 0.55
4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 -1 1 -1 -1 1 1.84
5 2F+2T 3.10 -0.36 -2 -2 -4 -2 -1 2.74
6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 0 0 -2 1 1 3.17
7 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 -2 -3 -3 -4 -2 1.23
8 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.30 -2 -1 -4 -1 -3 1.20

16.18 14.26

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.50 3.00 2.50 3.50 3.25 2.92
Presentation 1.70 2.75 3.00 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.08
Skating Skills 1.70 2.50 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.44

Deductions: 0.00
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2024 THAILAND OPEN FIGURE SKATING TROPHY
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
INTERMEDIATE NOVICE WOMEN FREE SKATING

printed:   03.05.2024 22:32

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

21 Bridget TAI MAS 31 28.95 15.49 13.46 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lz+2T<< << 2.50 -1.05 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 1.45
2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.12 -1 0 -3 -1 0 2.98
3 2Lo 1.70 -0.11 0 -1 -2 0 -1 1.59
4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 -2 0 -1 -2 -1 2.33
5 2S 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.30
6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 1 0 0 1 1 2.67
7 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.10
8 CSSp2 2.30 -0.23 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 2.07

17.50 15.49

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.58
Presentation 1.70 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.58
Skating Skills 1.70 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.46

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

22 Nanthawan LEKDEE THA 15 28.49 13.05 15.44 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2F<+2T<< << 1.84 -0.72 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.12
2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 -3 -4 -5 -4 -3 0.70
3 2Lzq+2Lo< < 3.46 -0.84 -4 -3 -4 -5 -4 2.62
4 FCSSp2 2.30 0.15 1 -1 0 1 1 2.45
5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 1 1 1 1 2 3.50
6 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 1.36
7 2S 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.30
8 CoSp 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00

14.70 13.05

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.08
Presentation 1.70 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.75 3.00
Skating Skills 1.70 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.44

Deductions: 0.00
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2024 THAILAND OPEN FIGURE SKATING TROPHY
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
INTERMEDIATE NOVICE WOMEN FREE SKATING

printed:   03.05.2024 22:32

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

23 Sirithip SUNGKASAP THA 7 27.80 13.92 13.88 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lz!+2T<< << 2.50 -0.84 -4 -4 -5 -4 -4 1.66
2 2F+1A+SEQ 2.90 -0.24 -1 0 -2 -2 -1 2.66
3 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.45 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2 1.23
4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.32 -2 -2 -3 -2 -1 1.28
5 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 0 0 -2 -1 0 1.64
6 2S 1.30 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 1.30
7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.35 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 1.15
8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 0 0 0 -1 1 3.00

16.18 13.92

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.25 3.25 2.00 2.75 3.25 2.75
Presentation 1.70 2.50 3.25 2.00 2.75 3.25 2.83
Skating Skills 1.70 2.25 3.25 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.88

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

24 Nabil Balqis ABIYYUNALDI INA 32 26.40 13.93 12.47 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 1.10
2 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.06 0 0 -1 0 -1 2.74
3 LSpB 1.20 -0.36 -3 -4 -4 -2 -2 0.84
4 2S+2Lo< < 2.66 -0.41 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 2.25
5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 1 -2 0 -1 0 2.83
6 2Fq q 1.80 -0.42 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2 1.38
7 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.98 -4 -4 -5 -5 -5 1.12
8 FCCoSp1 2.00 -0.33 1 -2 -2 -1 -2 1.67

16.66 13.93

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.42
Presentation 1.70 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.42
Skating Skills 1.70 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.47

Deductions: 0.00

Page 12 / 19



2024 THAILAND OPEN FIGURE SKATING TROPHY
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
INTERMEDIATE NOVICE WOMEN FREE SKATING

printed:   03.05.2024 22:32

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

25 Ee Xuenn Jenelle SIA MAS 35 26.20 13.38 13.32 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0 0 1 0 1 0.62
2 2T<<+COMBO+1T* F 0.40 -0.20 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.20
3 CCSp1 2.00 0.20 2 0 1 1 1 2.20
4 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 2.80
5 1A 1.10 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 1.10
6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 0 -2 0 -1 1 2.83
7 2S 1.30 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 1.30
8 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 1 -2 0 -1 -1 2.33

13.70 13.38

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.50 2.25 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.75
Presentation 1.70 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.58
Skating Skills 1.70 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.32

Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 
Rank Name Nation Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

26 Gisella Graciella GUNAWAN INA 24 26.08 13.34 12.74 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.62 -3 -3 -5 -4 -4 1.08
2 1A+2T 2.40 -0.04 0 0 -1 0 -1 2.36
3 2S 1.30 -0.48 -3 -3 -5 -4 -4 0.82
4 1A 1.10 0.07 1 1 -1 0 1 1.17
5 2S+1T 1.70 -0.04 0 0 -1 -1 0 1.66
6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 3.00
7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 1.35
8 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1 0 0 -1 0 1.90

14.60 13.34

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.58
Presentation 1.70 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.58
Skating Skills 1.70 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.74

Deductions: 0.00
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2024 THAILAND OPEN FIGURE SKATING TROPHY
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
INTERMEDIATE NOVICE WOMEN FREE SKATING

printed:   03.05.2024 22:32

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

27 Rongen ZHANG HKG 22 25.27 12.30 13.47 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 -3 -2 -4 -4 -3 0.73
2 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 -2 -1 -3 -2 -2 1.44
3 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.30 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2 2.04
4 LSpB 1.20 -0.44 -4 -4 -4 -3 -3 0.76
5 2Fq+2Lo<< F 2.30 -0.90 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.40
6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 -1 1 -2 -2 -1 2.33
7 2Lz!< < 1.68 -0.50 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 1.18
8 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 1 -1 0 0 -1 2.42

15.92 12.30

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.50 3.00 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.67
Presentation 1.70 2.75 3.00 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.67
Skating Skills 1.70 2.50 3.00 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.47

Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 
Rank Name Nation Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

28 Zi Qi LOH MAS 25 25.00 12.11 13.89 -1.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lo 1.70 0.06 0 1 0 1 0 1.76
2 2Lz!<< F 0.60 -0.30 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.30
3 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 1 -1 0 1 0 2.38
4 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 1 1 1 0 0 3.33
5 2Lz!<< F 0.60 -0.30 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.30
6 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 1.50
7 2F<<+1A+SEQ << 1.60 -0.37 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3 1.23
8 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.39 -2 -2 -4 -4 -3 1.31

13.00 12.11

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.50 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.83
Presentation 1.70 2.25 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.67
Skating Skills 1.70 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.89

Deductions: Falls -1.00 (2) -1.00
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2024 THAILAND OPEN FIGURE SKATING TROPHY
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
INTERMEDIATE NOVICE WOMEN FREE SKATING
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

29 Shaelynn Adrianne BOLOS PHI 33 24.80 12.55 12.75 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Fq F 1.80 -0.90 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.90
2 2Loq+2T<< << 2.10 -0.85 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 1.25
3 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 2.40
4 SSp2 1.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.60
5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.83 -4 -2 -2 -1 1 2.17
6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 1.70
7 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 -4 -4 -4 -5 -4 0.66
8 FCCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1 -2 -1 0 -1 1.87

15.70 12.55

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 3.00 2.58
Presentation 1.70 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50
Skating Skills 1.70 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.75

Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 
Rank Name Nation Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

30 Linsey Mirely HALIM INA 16 24.68 12.49 12.19 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.41 -2 -2 -5 -4 -3 0.95
2 2Loq+1T q 2.10 -0.51 -3 -2 -5 -3 -3 1.59
3 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 -3 -2 -1 0 0 1.53
4 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 0 0 -2 0 0 2.40
5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 0 0 0 1 1 3.17
6 2F!< < 1.44 -0.72 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 0.72
7 1A 1.10 -0.07 0 0 -1 -1 -1 1.03
8 SSpB 1.10 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 1.10

14.20 12.49

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.50 2.50 1.50 2.25 2.50 2.42
Presentation 1.70 2.75 2.50 1.50 2.25 2.75 2.50
Skating Skills 1.70 2.25 2.50 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.19

Deductions: 0.00
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2024 THAILAND OPEN FIGURE SKATING TROPHY
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
INTERMEDIATE NOVICE WOMEN FREE SKATING

printed:   03.05.2024 22:32

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

31 Jannine Christabelle GO PHI 38 23.90 12.37 12.03 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2T+1T 1.70 -0.04 0 0 -1 -1 0 1.66
2 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 0 -2 0 1 0 2.00
3 1A+1Lo 1.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.60
4 2S 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.30
5 2S F 1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.65
6 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.10
7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 0 -2 0 0 0 3.00
8 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 -1 -1 0 1 0 1.06

13.10 12.37

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.42
Presentation 1.70 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.33
Skating Skills 1.70 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.03

Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 
Rank Name Nation Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

32 Pimnara ASAWAPIWAT THA 20 23.05 10.88 12.17 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.10
2 2T<<+1A+SEQ << 1.50 -0.55 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 0.95
3 2S+1T 1.70 -0.30 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 1.40
4 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 1.53
5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.50
6 2T<< << 0.40 -0.13 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3 0.27
7 CSSp1 1.90 0.06 0 0 0 1 1 1.96
8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 0 0 0 2 1 3.17

11.80 10.88

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.75 3.00 2.33
Presentation 1.70 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.75 2.75 2.50
Skating Skills 1.70 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.17

Deductions: 0.00
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2024 THAILAND OPEN FIGURE SKATING TROPHY
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
INTERMEDIATE NOVICE WOMEN FREE SKATING
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

33 Kunjiranuth BOONSOONG THA 14 20.99 8.10 12.89 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Loq+2T< < 2.74 -0.68 -4 -2 -4 -5 -4 2.06
2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.25
3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.20
4 CSp1 1.40 0.14 1 0 1 1 1 1.54
5 1A 1.10 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 1.10
6 1Lo 0.50 -0.22 -3 -4 -5 -5 -4 0.28
7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 -1 0 -1 -1 0 2.67
8 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00

9.64 8.10

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.50 3.50 2.58
Presentation 1.70 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.50 3.25 2.50
Skating Skills 1.70 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.25 3.25 2.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.89

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

34 Punnada PROMYOS THA 2 20.14 9.44 11.20 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2S+2T F 2.60 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.95
2 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 -0.39 -3 -3 -3 -4 -2 2.01
3 A 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
4 CSSpBV 1.20 -0.24 -3 -2 -3 -1 -1 0.96
5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2 0.35
6 1F 0.50 -0.02 -1 0 -1 0 0 0.48
7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 -3 -2 -1 -1 1 2.33
8 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.34 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 1.36

11.88 9.44

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.00 2.08
Presentation 1.70 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.25 2.25
Skating Skills 1.70 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.20

Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50
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2024 THAILAND OPEN FIGURE SKATING TROPHY
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
INTERMEDIATE NOVICE WOMEN FREE SKATING
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

35 Amabell Daiva CATALUNYA INA 21 19.38 7.27 12.61 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lo+SEQ+1A* F 1.70 -0.85 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.85
2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.20 -3 -4 -5 -4 -4 0.30
3 2S 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.30
4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
5 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.48 -2 -4 -4 -4 -3 1.22
6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 -1 0 0 0 1 0.60
7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 3.00
8 CSSp 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00

8.80 7.27

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.58
Presentation 1.70 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.75 2.75 2.42
Skating Skills 1.70 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.61

Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 
Rank Name Nation Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

36 Pian Yan Ally CHYE MAS 5 16.56 8.36 10.20 -2.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2T F 1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.65
2 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 1.10
3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.57 -4 -3 -4 -3 -3 1.13
4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 -1 -2 0 0 1 2.83
5 2S+1A<+SEQ F 2.18 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.53
6 2Lo<< F 0.50 -0.25 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.25
7 2S+COMBO+1T* * 1.30 -0.43 -3 -3 -3 -4 -5 0.87
8 CoSp F 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00

11.08 8.36

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 1.50 2.25 1.75 2.25 3.25 2.08
Presentation 1.70 1.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 3.00 1.92
Skating Skills 1.70 1.50 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.75 2.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.20

Deductions: Falls -2.00 (4) -2.00

 

Page 18 / 19



2024 THAILAND OPEN FIGURE SKATING TROPHY
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
INTERMEDIATE NOVICE WOMEN FREE SKATING
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

37 Arisa THONGTANG THA 1 11.53 5.67 8.36 -2.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1A+1Lo 1.60 -0.29 -2 -4 -4 -2 -2 1.31
2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.65
3 CoSp F 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
4 ChSq1 3.00 -1.50 -4 -5 -4 -1 0 1.50
5 1A F 1.10 -0.55 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.55
6 1Lze e 0.48 -0.19 -4 -3 -5 -4 -4 0.29
7 2S F 1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.65
8 CSSpBV 1.20 -0.48 -4 -3 -4 -4 -4 0.72

9.98 5.67

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.75 2.25 1.58
Presentation 1.70 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.75 2.00 1.58
Skating Skills 1.70 1.25 2.25 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.36

Deductions: Falls -2.50 (5) -2.50

 
Rank Name Nation Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

38 Hiya ADLAKHA IND 17 8.53 2.75 6.78 -1.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 USpB 1.00 -0.13 -1 -4 -1 -2 -1 0.87
2 1F 0.50 0.02 0 0 1 0 1 0.52
3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
4 CoSp* * 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
5 1A< F 0.88 -0.44 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.44
6 1T+1T 0.80 -0.08 -2 -2 -2 -2 0 0.72
7 1S F 0.40 -0.20 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.20

3.58 2.75

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.75 1.33
Presentation 1.70 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.33
Skating Skills 1.70 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.78

Deductions: Falls -1.00 (2) -1.00

 

Legend:
# Sequence number GOE Grade of Execution Jx Judges (x=1-9) Ref. Referee
* Invalid element e Wrong edge < Under-rotated jump << Downgraded jump
! Not clear edge F Fall q Jump landed on the quarter
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